Miedzywojewddzkie Druzynowe Mistrzostwa Miodzikéw 12 i 13 lat, runda |

Bydgoszcz, 29.3.2023

Konkurencja 4
29.03.2023 - 10:35

Chtopcéw, 100m klasyczny

12 - 13 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz?7

3
4
5

PITUCH, Mateusz
LACHOWSKI, Bartosz
TECLAW, Sebastian

Seria2z7

O oOoO~NO U~ WNEO

TOBOLEWSKI, Julian
ROGALSKI, Dariusz
MARCINIAK, Michat
CHMIELECKI, Kacper
MORAWSKI, Jan
STADNIK, Marcel
MILEWSKI, Michat
KOZIOLEK, Patryk
PIWCZYNSKI, Blazej
GORNIAK, Jakub

Seria3z7

O oOoO~NO UL~ WNEO

POMASKI, Stawomir
SYLWESTROWICZ, Marcel
JANKIEWICZ, Julian
WIELOCH, Kajetan
PIECUCH, Mikofaj
POKORA, Sebastian
RUDNICKI, Maksymilian
PLONA, Jakub

KUBERA, Franciszek
MICHALAK, Borys

Seria4z7

O oOoO~NOUIlSd WNEF O

EJMONT, Konrad
WYGENKA, Dominik
MROZOWICZ, Grzegorz
MALINOWSKI, Albert
DZIEWULSKI, Nikodem
STARASOTNIKAU, Matsvei
BERKA, Ksawery
MAJEWSKI, Marcel
RASZTUBOWICZ, Jakub
KUTTA, Igor

Seria5z7

O OoO~NO Ul WNEF O

DANSKI, Kuba
KOSIEDOWSKI, Wojciech
BRONCZYK, Michat
LUBISZEWSKI, Jakub
WACHOWICZ, Nikodem
BAK, Mikotaj

MICHALSKI, Przemystaw
MACIEJEWSKI, Franciszek
KUZMICZ, Milosz
SKOPOWSKI, Michat

Rok ur.

11
10
10

11
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11

10
11
11
11
11
10
11
10
10
11

10
11
11
10
11
11
10
11
10
10

10
11
11
11
10
10
11
10
11
10

UKP Jedynka Elblag
Grudzigdzki KP ,,Orka"
UKS SP 64 Osowa Go6ra Bydgoszcz

MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz
MUKS "Pietnastka"

MTKP Delfin Torun

MTKP Delfin Torun

UKP Jedynka Elblag

MUKS "Pietnastka"

MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz
Torunski MKS CHAMPIONS
Torunski MKS CHAMPIONS
MUKS "Pietnastka"

MTKP Delfin Torun

MTKP Delfin Torun

UKS SP 64 Osowa Goéra Bydgoszcz
MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz

MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz

MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz

MUKS "Pietnastka"

UKS SP 64 Osowa Goéra Bydgoszcz
UKP Jedynka Elblag

UKS SP 64 Osowa Go6ra Bydgoszcz

Grudzigdzki KP ,,0Orka"
MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz
UKP Wodnik Wioctawek
MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz
MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz
MTKP Delfin Torun
MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz
MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz
MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz
MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz

MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz

MUKS "Pietnastka"

MTKP Delfin Torun

MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz

UKP Jedynka Elblag

Torunski MKS CHAMPIONS

UKS SP 64 Osowa Goéra Bydgoszcz
MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz

MUKS "Pietnastka"

MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz

2553555555 2585

25

2:07.44
2:05.65
2:00.02
2:00.67
2:06.52
2:07.81

1:59.37
1:56.18
1:55.32
1:54.94
1:53.96
1:54.09
1:55.08
1:56.03
1:57.03
1:59.91

1:52.26
1:50.94
1:49.71
1:49.41
1:46.12
1:46.17
1:49.44
1:50.28
1.52.16
1:52.33

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277
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Miedzywojewddzkie Druzynowe Mistrzostwa Miodzikéw 12 i 13 lat, runda |

Bydgoszcz, 29.3.2023

Konkurencja 4, Chtopcéw, 100m klasyczny

Seria6z7

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

MAJKA, Marcel

SELIM, Omar

KLIMCZAK, Igor
WOZNIAK, Olivier
CYZIO, Aleksander
PADZIKOWSKI, Szymon
JABLONSKI, Maksymilian
LEWANDOWSKI, Jan
BARTKOWIAK, Dawid
FIEREK, Kacper

Seria7z7

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

TOMASIK, Mikotaj
MROZEK, Filip
KLUZINSKI, Dominik
MACKOWIAK, Konrad
SZYBURSKI, Artur
SZYBURSKI, Rafat
SADOLEWSKI, Karol
KLESSA, Kacper
KRUK, Mateusz
KURASIAK, Andrzej

10
11
11
10
10
10
11
10
11
10

10
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Grudzigdzki KP ,,0Orka"

MKS ,,Astoria" Bydgoszcz

MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz

Torunski MKS CHAMPIONS

MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz
MUKS "Pietnastka"
UKP Jedynka Elblag
MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz
MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz
Grudzigdzki KP ,,0Orka"

UKS ,,Deby Osielsko"
MUKS "Pietnastka"
MUKS "Pietnastka"
MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz
UKS ,,Osemka" Torun
UKS ,,Osemka" Torun
UKP Jedynka Elblag
MUKS "Pietnastka"
MTKP Delfin Torun
MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz

1:44.56
1:43.65
1:42.63
1:40.10
1:37.58
1:39.63
1:41.33
1:43.39
1:44.27
1:45.75

1:34.37
1:32.95
1:31.25
1:25.69
1:15.23
1:17.60
1:30.68
1:31.66
1:33.99
1:35.71

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277
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